“The master was still af
the top of his game.”

Rolling Stone Magozine's
Anthony De Curtis

“I'm loving this Under Review series.
They are very, very cool...”

— Bob Blackburn, WESTWOOD ONE
|

Artist

Title
Selection #
UPC
Prebook
Street Date
Retail
Genre

Run Time
Box Lot
Label
Audio
Format

Leonard Cohen
Under Review: 1978-2006
SIDVD540
823564513591
06/03/08
7/8/2008

$19.95

Pop/Rock

120 mins

30

SEXY INTELLECTU
Stereo

DVD

MVDvisual

A DIVISION OF MVD ENTERTAINMENT GROUP

1

51359

23564

8

Leonard Gohen
Under Review: 1978-2006

Rare performance footage, studio recordings, interviews,
rarely seen photographs, location shoots alongside
contributions from some of Cohen's closest colleagues.

By 1978 Leonard Cohen had already produced a staggering body of

work that had firmly set the standard for the singer-songwriter genre and
contained numerous classic songs within its cannon, but the 6 studio
albums released between then and 2006 contained some of the finest

work of Cohen's entire career. This film examines that period. It mixes rare
performance footage, studio recordings, interviews, rarely seen photographs,
location shoots and many other features with contributions from some of
Cohen's closest colleagues and from experts on his life and music. Featuring
his official biographer Ira Nadel; Cohen producers John Lissauer, David Gold
and John Simon, journalists Robert Christgau [Village Voice], Anthony De
Curtis [Rolling Stone] and Nigel Williamson [Uncut], authors Johnny Rogan
and Jim Devlin and many others.

BONUS

® Special Feature 'The Lost Album' with John Lissauer The Interactive Leonard Cohen Quiz 1978
® 2006 Contributor Biographies

800.888.0486 F 610.650.9102 PO Box 280, Oaks, PA19456 www.MVDb2b.com
Publicity: Clint Weiler 610.650.8200 x115 clint@mvdb2b.com


www.MVDb2b.com

