the top of his game." Rolling Stone Magazine's Anthony De Curtis

"The master was still at

A DOCUMENTARY FILM LEONARD COHEN UNDER REVIEW 1978 - 2006

"I'm loving this Under Review series. They are very, very cool..."

— Bob Blackburn, WESTWOOD ONE

Leonard Cohen Under Review: 1978-2006

Rare performance footage, studio recordings, interviews, rarely seen photographs, location shoots alongside contributions from some of Cohen's closest colleagues.

By 1978 Leonard Cohen had already produced a staggering body of work that had firmly set the standard for the singer-songwriter genre and contained numerous classic songs within its cannon, but the 6 studio albums released between then and 2006 contained some of the finest work of Cohen's entire career. This film examines that period. It mixes rare performance footage, studio recordings, interviews, rarely seen photographs, location shoots and many other features with contributions from some of Cohen's closest colleagues and from experts on his life and music. Featuring his official biographer Ira Nadel; Cohen producers John Lissauer, David Gold and John Simon, journalists Robert Christgau [Village Voice], Anthony De Curtis [Rolling Stone] and Nigel Williamson [Uncut], authors Johnny Rogan and Jim Devlin and many others.

BONUS

- Special Feature 'The Lost Album' with John Lissauer The Interactive Leonard Cohen Quiz 1978
- 2006 Contributor Biographies

Artist	Leonard Cohen	-
Title	Under Review: 1978-2006	
Selection #	SIDVD540	<u>ه</u>
UPC	823564513591	<u> </u>
Prebook	06/03/08	
Street Date	7/8/2008	· ۵
Retail	\$19.95	
Genre	Pop/Rock	9
Run Time	120 mins	2
Box Lot	30	<u> </u>
Label	SEXY INTELLECTU	
Audio	Stereo	
Format	DVD	0

